Race date: 25/01/2013

Race ID:

26

B Division, start time 1800

4575
2420
67457
2537
5106
T2180
T244
5150

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Milton & Hilary Johnson
Daniel Wise

Richard & Dawn Bamford
Pete Mclea

Andy August

Ally Maxwell

Tim Bingham

Ron Berrington

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Craigs Investment Partners Rum Race 7

Freedom Five
Wakanui
Dolfijn

That Girl
Aalita
Farraway Il
Coyote Blue
Wavelength

Finish
time place

19:28:39
19:55:50
19:27:32
19:30:55
19:35:37
19:53:45
19:35:48
19:41:01
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Saved: 31/01/2013 at 07:38 pm

Elapsed
time place

1:28:39
1:55:50
1:27:32
1:30:55
1:35:37
1:53:45
1:35:48
1:41:01
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.665
510
.679
.685
.668
.565
.693
.670

Rum Race
TCF corr.time place

58:57
59:04
59:26
1:02:17
1:03:52
1:04:16
1:06:23
1:07:41
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